606
Your partner in ventilation...
FLK-B
Produced in EU
COMPONENTS  КОМПОНЕНТЫ
The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
462
- Connection diameters for 100 - 400 mm pipe

re
n
Fi
lte
rs
  [
P
a]
3Air flow  [m /h] / in the ducting 3Luftmenge [m /St]
COMPONENTS      FLK-B
Type
Dimensions [mm]
Weight [kg]
Spare air-filter mats
D A B C E Type class Coarse 65% Dimensions [mm]
FLK-B-100 100 208 167 120 168 2,1 G4-B-100P+M 298 x 180
FLK-B-125 125 218 202 140 188 2,1 G4-B-125P+M 333 x 215
FLK-B-150 150 268 232 155 203 2,3 G4-B-150P+M 390 x 245
FLK-B-160 160 268 232 155 203 2,3 G4-B-160P+M 390 x 245
FLK-B-200 200 318 271 180 228 3,5 G4-B-200P+M 461 x 285
FLK-B-250 250 365 319 230 278 3,5 G4-B-250P+M 567 x 335
FLK-B-315 315 428 387 330 378 6,1 G4-B-315P+M 762 x 400
FLK-B-355 355 518 492 455 583 8,4 G4-B-355P+M 1021 x 505
FLK-B-400 400 518 492 455 583 8,4 G4-B-400P+M 1021 x 505
Pressure loss curves, filtration class Coarse 65% (G4)
Pr
es
su